
Fill in the gaps

My Name Is Maximus by Gladiator (Movie Clip)

You do  (1)________  a name…?

My name is gladiator

How  (2)________  you show  (3)________   (4)________  to me

Slave!

You  (5)________  remove your helmet and  (6)________  me your name

My name is Maximus Decimus Meridius

Commander of the armies of the North

General of the  (7)__________  Legions

Loyal servant to the  (8)________  emperor Marcus Aurelius

Father to a murdered son

Husband to a murdered wife

And I will  (9)________  my vengeance…

In  (10)________  life or the next

Arms!

...

Live, live, live…!

...

 

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. have

2. dare

3. your

4. back

5. will

6. tell

7. Felix

8. true

9. have

10. this
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